Off-Highway
Diesel Engine Ratings
Interim Tier 4/Stage III B engines
2 3
CONTENTS
Engine identification plate........................ 4
Emissions information.............................. 6
PowerTech™ M engine highlights.............. 8

RG6135HFC95
RG   6   135   H   F   C95
Model designation key
Below is a key for the engine models shown in this guide.
A model designated as 6135H is a 6-cylinder, 13.5-liter
turbocharged and air-to-air aftercooled  engine. A model
designated as a 4045T is a 4-cylinder, 4.5-liter turbocharged engine.
Emissions certification
	 281, 290, 295	 Interim Tier 4 and Stage III A
	 92, 93, 94, 95	 Interim Tier 4/Stage III B
	 96, 97, 98, 99	 Final Tier 4/Stage IV
New Interim Tier 4/Stage III B designations
	 92=PWX		  Example: 4045HFC92
	 93=PVX		  Example: 4045HFC93
	 94=PVX		  Example: 6090HFC94
	 95=PSX		  Example: 6090HFC95
	 C=Industrial 	 Example: 6090HFC94
User type
	 F	 OEM (John Deere Power Systems)
	 XX	 Other letters are used to identify John Deere equipment manufacturing locations
Aspiration
	 T	 Turbocharged
	 H	 Turbocharged and air-to-air aftercooled
Aspiration
Displacement in liters
Number of cylinders
6135H
Engine model number
6 7
Emissions information
EPA and EU nonroad emissions regulations:   37 – 560 kW (50 – 750 hp)
The ultimate in performance, fuel economy, and emissions
compliance is available with John Deere engines. To meet
emissions regulations, John Deere worked closely with
equipment manufacturers to identify engine technologies
that best suited their needs.
John Deere engines comply with nonroad emissions
regulations for the U.S. Environmental Protection Agency
(EPA), the European Union (EU), and the California Air
Resources Board (CARB).
Final Tier 4/Stage IV
2012 – 2015
NOx (g/kWh)
0   2   4   6   8   10
.8
.6
.4
.2
.0
PM
 (g
/k
W
h)
Interim Tier 4/Stage III B
2008 – 2013
Tier 3/Stage III A
2006 – 2008
Tier 2/Stage II
2001 – 2004
Tier 1/Stage I
1996 – 1999
NOx (g/kWh)NOx + HC (g/kWh)NOx + HC (g/kWh)NOx (g/kWh)
0   2   4   6   8   100   2   4   6   8   100   2   4   6   8   100   2   4   6   8   10